
From: Skip Hoagland <skiphoagland@yahoo.com>
To: Lev Glikmanlev.glikman@irs.gov

Gardner Robert BRobert.B.Gardner@irs.gov
CC: Gina Smithgsmith@islandpacket.com

Thenerve.org Rickrick@thenerve.org
P.J. Browningpbrowning@postandcourier.com
Mary Maylemary.mayle@savannahnow.com
Michael TraynorMichael.traynor@savannahnow.com
David Wrendwren@thesunnews.com 
jbender@brblegal.comjbender@brblegal.com
T. Micah Leddymicah@leddylaw.com
Parrish, Duanedparrish@scprt.com
Mick Flemingmfleming@acce.org 
david.miller@cwt.comdavid.miller@cwt.com 
Andrew Martinamartin@borrellassociates.com 
gordon borrellgborrell@borrellassociates.com 
jbender@brblegal.comjbender@brblegal.com
John Buchananjtwg50@yahoo.com
Tom Upshawtupshaw@palmetto.coop
drew laughlindrew.laughlin@laughlinandbowen.com
Parrish, Duanedparrish@scprt.com
Dean ZerbeDean.Zerbe@alliantgroup.com
Josh Metnickjoshua@chicago.com
Fred Mercaldofred@scottsdale.com
David Jenningsdjennings@rrhlawfirm.com
david tiggesdtigges@mcnair.net
Peter Buonaiutopeter@mediafeedia.com 
sturodman@aol.comsturodman@aol.com
Mike Alskomike.alsko@wynvr.com
Ashley Landesseal@scpolicycouncil.org
Veldran, KatherineKatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov
Haley, NikkiNikkiHaley@gov.sc.gov

Date: 8/8/2014 12:27:31 PM
Subject: Fwd: Follow up on IRS - ACCE / Chamber blog Shocking discovery !!!

FYI Shocking info from the blog of the president of ACCE American Chamber of Commerce 
Executives which most all chamber ex dirs are members ! He specifically mentions HHI Chamber and 
Skip Hoagland and assume Bill Miles contacted Mr Fleming? If not who did ?

Mr. fleming who posted this blog perhaps needs to comment more to the local press and Wall Street 
Journal and other national press when ready .
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Massive IRS audits now must proceed to see how much is owed and how much damage to our tax 
system has occurred over many years . With the internet this ubit has increased considerably and 
growing for many due to their Cvb websites growing up to 35% annually in search traffic and 
revenues from advertising sales .

Lev /Robert as IRS agents assigned to my whistle blower case , where does IRS stand on this issue . 
Please do not refer me to Louis Lerner . Thx

Sent from iPhone excuse all typos / misspellings 80% mobile

Skip Hoagland / CEO
Domains New Media LLC
US cell 843-384-7260
Off. Buenos Aires , Argentina
USA 1-404-478-6388 ext 1
Argen. 011-54-9-11-5942-3202

Begin forwarded message:

From: John Buchanan <jtwg50@yahoo.com>
Date: August 7, 2014 at 8:46:07 PM EDT
To: Skiphoagland <skiphoagland@yahoo.com>
Subject: Follow up on IRS
Reply-To: John Buchanan <jtwg50@yahoo.com>

Hi, Skip. Per our conversation, attached is a link to the 2012 blog post from the president of the American Chamber of 
Commerce Executives (ACCE) about your IRS whistleblower campaign. Although you are not named, it is obviously 
you he is talking about -- and warning members about.

http://www.acce.org/blog/2012/10/spotlight/got-ubit/

Please note that as a result of this, ACCE did a member webinar warning of Chamber exposure to UBIT and IRS 
audits, as well as massive tax liabilities from Chambers and CVBs.
It is obvious to me as a journalist that they are concerned about what you are doing and clearly acknowledge the 
vulnerability of local Chambers of Commerce and CVBs to your allegations of tax evasion and IRS investigation or 
audits.
As I said, I am confident this alone will get the story into the Wall Street Journal, New York Times and other major U.S. 
newspapers, as well as the cable news outlets such as Fox Business Channel and Bloomberg.
Given the Congressional and media scrutiny now being leveled against the IRS in the Lois Lerner scandal, I am 
confident that once we break the story in the Wall Street Journal and/or new York Times, or cable news channels, 
those at the IRS that have turned a blind eye to your efforts will be in a lot of trouble.
I will be prepared to start contacting the national media next week.
And I am encouraged also by the fact you now have several members of Congress onboard. Between the national 
media and Congress, there is no way the IRS can continue to overlook this.
Thanks.

John Buchanan
Freelance journalist & magazine writer
233 North Orlando Avenue
Cocoa Beach, Florida 32931
(321) 784-4881 
jtwg50@yahoo.com
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